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Location of components

1

F1
F1k15
F1k20
F1k23

F1k24

M14/5

M14/6
M14/7
M14/8
M14/9
M14/10
N10

Antenna

Fuse and relay module

CL rear door unlocking relay

CL all door locking relay

CL front right front door and rear
door unlocking relay

CL front left front door and tank
flap unlocking relay

Right front door CL actuating
motor

Left front door CL actuating motor
Tailgate CL actuating motor

Left rear door CL actuating motor
Right rear door CL actuating motor
Filler flap CL actuating motor
All-activity module (AAM)

Central locking (CL), location of components ‘ ‘
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